Protective Covers
For protection against dust and shock, transparent protective covers can be installed above the Terminal Block assembly. The protective cover is held in
place with the help of a fixing nut on the support plate CSP1. Support Plate CSP1 can be mounted on all DIN rails. It is advised to use standard end clamps
/ stops to hold the CSP1 in place.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CBBPC2/100 Protective cover is available in 100 mm Length 10
CBBPC2/160 Protective cover is available in 160 mm Length 10
CBBPC2/200 Protective cover is available in 200 mm Length 10
CBBPC2/250 Protective cover is available in 250 mm Length 10
SUITABLE FOR
CBB185 185 sq.mm Stud Type Power Terminal
Blocks
CBB95LS 95 sq.mm Stud Type Power Terminal
Blocks
CBB95 95 sq.mm Stud Type Power Terminal
Blocks
CBB150LS 150 sq.mm Stud Type Power Terminal
Blocks
CBB185LS 185 sq.mm Stud Type Power Terminal
Blocks
CBB120 120 sq.mm Stud Type Power Terminal
Blocks
CBB120LS 120 sq.mm Stud Type Power Terminal
Blocks
CBB150 150 sq.mm Stud Type Power Terminal
Blocks
CBBPC2
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 1